Rev A
PSMSG600 SERIES
600 Watts
ITE & Medical Power Supply
Single Output
7/31/2025 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
  FEATURES

(127mm x 76.2mm x 27.7mm)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Open Frame and Open Frame with Baseplate (“P”) Models with 5V Standby
Model Number(1) Input Voltage
Range
Output Voltage Rated Output Current
Output Power Efficiency Ripple
Noise
Max. No Load
Consumption
(Remote OFF) Vo Standby Fan Convection  Forced Air(3) Standby(3) Fan
PSMSG600-12S05
85~264VAC
12VDC 5VDC 12VDC 20.83A 50A 2A 0.5A 600W 92% 120mV
0.15W
PSMSG600-19S05 19VDC 5VDC 12VDC 13.15A 31.5A 2A 0.5A 600W 92% 190mV
PSMSG600-24S05 24VDC 5VDC 12VDC 10.41A 25A 2A 0.5A 600W 93% 240mV
PSMSG600-48S05 48VDC 5VDC 12VDC 5.20A 12.5A 2A 0.5A 600W 94% 480mV
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Enclosure and Top Fan Type (“T”) with 5V Standby
Model Number(1) Input Voltage
Range
Output Voltage Rated Output Current
Output Power Efficiency Ripple
Noise
Max. No Load
Consumption
(Remote OFF) Vo Standby Vo Standby(6)
PSMSG600-12ST05
85~264VAC
12VDC 5VDC 50A 2A 600W 92% 120mV
0.15W
PSMSG600-19ST05 19VDC 5VDC 31.5A 2A 600W 92% 190mV
PSMSG600-24ST05 24VDC 5VDC 25A 2A 600W 93% 240mV
PSMSG600-48ST05 48VDC 5VDC 12.5A 2A 600W 94% 480mV
Rev A
PSMSG600 SERIES